Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

Ralf Kilb, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga West
HauptstraBe 10, 66978 Donsieders
T: 06333 - 3376, F: 06333 - 6030792, M: ralf.kilb@web.de
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Verein

SG Wattw. SF 1931
SG Rockenhausen 2
SV Breitenbach

SV Bruchmiihlbach 2

Name
Lampe Petra
Breihof Eugen
Weber Harald

Name

Lampe Petra
Breihof Eugen
Weber Harald

Ahl Joachim
Fernau Martin
Schéafer Robert
Lanzer Holger
Buchheit Norbert
Lampe Frank
Krauter Alexander
Thomas Bernhardt
Antoni Daniel
Huwig Manfred
Bader Michael
Spohn Joachim
Martin Volkhard
Huwig Ulrike
Moosmann Peter

Vorderladergewehr 2025
Pfalzliga West

1. Wettkampf, 14. September 2025

SG Wattw. SF 1931 375 : 353 SV Bruchmihlbach 2
SG Rockenhausen 2 374 : 355 SV Breitenbach
Mannschaftswertung
1WK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK
375
374
355
353
Tageswertung
Verein Ergebnis
SG Wattweiler SF 1931 139
SG Rockenhausen 2 130
SG Rockenhausen 2 122

Einzelwertung

Verein 1WK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK
SG Wattweiler SF 1931 139
SG Rockenhausen 2 130
SG Rockenhausen 2 122
SG Rockenhausen 2 122
SV Breitenbach 121
SV Bruchmiihlbach 2 119
SV Breitenbach 119

SG Wattweiler SF 1931 118
SG Wattweiler SF 1931 118

SV Briichmiihlbach 2 118
SG Rockenhausen 2 117
SV Bruchmiihlbach 2 116
SV Breitenbach 115
SV Bruchmiihlbach 2 114
SG Wattweiler SF 1931 112
SV Bruchmiihlbach 2 111
SV Breitenbach 102
SV Breitenbach 98
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Summe Schnitt
375 375,00
374 374,00
355 355,00
353 353,00

Summe Schnitt
139 139,00
130 130,00
122 122,00
122 122,00
121 121,00
119 119,00
119 119,00
118 118,00
118 118,00
118 118,00
117 117,00
116 116,00
115 115,00
114 114,00
112 112,00
111 111,00
102 102,00

98 98,00
14.09.2025



